2. Landesliga Staffel 1 Herren - 3. Spieltag

1 1. Geraer Bowlingverein |

Name

Prousa, Mike
Kupfernagel, Thomas
Seeger, Michael
Geithner, Daniel

Team:

2 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" Il

Name

Eichhorn, Jens
Mantey, Jirgen
Roth, Olaf

Schneider, Uwe

Team:

3 BC Pin Bowl Eisenach |

Name

Krull, Bernd
Leifheit, René
Possner, Harald
Leifheit, André

Team:

4 SV Sidring Erfurt |

Name

Schumann, Swen
Steinbriick, Thomas
Sommerfeld, Rolf
Schénfelder, Bjorn

Team:

5 1.JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" |

Name

Petruch, Uwe

Koch, Hartmut
Schonert, Klaus-Dieter
Rosenkranz, Hartmut

Team:

6 Roma Bowlers IV

Name

Schiller, Henry
Voigtmann, Rene
Schmidt, Andreas
Bauer, Rene

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.153/ 6
1.150/ 6
1117/ 6
1112/ 6

4532/ 24

Pins /Sp.
1.094/ 6
1.030/ 6
958/ 6
945/ 6

4.027 / 24

Pins /Sp.
1.048/ 6
1.039/ 6
1.028/ 6
934/ 6

4.049 / 24

Pins /Sp.
1.094/ 6
1.024/ 6
933/ 6
905/ 6

3.956 / 24

Pins /Sp.
1.086/ 6
987/ 6
945/ 6
876/ 6

3.894 / 24

Pins /Sp.
1131/ 6
998/ 6
974/ 6
703/ 6

3.806 / 24

Punkte:

Schnitt

192,17
191,67
186,17
185,33

188,83

Punkte:

Schnitt

182,33
171,67
159,67
157,50

167,79

Punkte:

Schnitt

174,67
173,17
171,33
155,67

168,71

Punkte:

Schnitt

182,33
170,67
155,50
150,83

164,83

Punkte:

Schnitt

181,00
164,50
157,50
146,00

162,25

Punkte:

Schnitt
188,50
166,33
162,33
117,17

158,58

68

HI Spiel:
214
206

228
206

802

44

HI Spiel:
235
220
180
192

793

40
HI Spiel:
201
191

196
193

711

38

HI Spiel:
244
208

171
163

712

32

HI Spiel:
212
212

184
182

723

30

HI Spiel:
200
200

204
165

716

12

1
182
181
214
206

783

—_

170
181
177
141

669

—_

170
180
164
148

662

—_

174
208
161
157

700

10

—_

191
166
184
182

723

—_

200
161
156

92

609

10

2

175
180
181
186

722

12

2

214
193
124
192

723

201
169
196
145

711

191
141
116
135

583

148
212
155
126

641

175
142
186
165

668

10

3

177
201
145
147

670

12

235
220
180
158

793

152
159
148
193

652

146
156
159
139

600

162
132
145
153

592

190
181
143
119

633

12

210
206
181
205

802

150
133
174
147

604

167
191
194
152

704

244
147
156
153

700

199
180
116
132

627

10

190
200
204
122

716

12

5

214
202
168
190

774

10

181
156
168
174

679

170
176
137
136

619

148
179
171
163

661

174
133
183
137

627

199
167
146

92

604

12

6

195
180
228
178

781

144
147
135
133

559

188
164
189
160

701

10

191
193
170
158

712

212
164
162
146

684

177
147
139
113

576
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